EBY450 SERIES
High Bay Luminaire
Ill§ �UFACIURED ™ IHE
==USA
• High Bay Luminaire For LED TS Internal Driver Light Tube (by Others)
• T-Hinge and spring Loaded Latch
• Removable Wiring Accessed Plate
• Stem, Cable, and Chain Mountable

EBY450-8-4LI 4'
EBY450-8 -4LR 4'
ORDERING GUIDE
♦
I-6''-1
TOTAL
LAMPS
6
6
7
7
8
8
48_5/8
l+m-
♦ IIll -
♦
-
1- 6''-l
NOMINAL
LENGTH
EBY450-6-8LIT 8'
EBY450-6-8LRT 8'
EBY450-7-8LIT 8'
EBY450-7-8LRT 8'
EBY450-8-8LIT 8'
EBY450-8-8LRT 8'
EBY450 SERIES - LED TS
CROSS SECTION
21_ 1 / 8" ----------1
24" ----------a
1-----------�96_5/<>'-' _________ _,
1-.
I- 6"j
TOTAL
LAMPS
12
12
14
14
16
16
SAFETY SWITCH
TS2- LED Luminaire O n /Off Safety Switch
• Easily accessible on exterior of wire way.
• Allows individual fixture to be switched ON/OFF
during re -lamping or Maintenance.
• Prevents damage to lamp and electrical shock during
lamping and r e -lamping.
• Allows safe entry to wire way channel where power
connector can be disconnected for maintenance to fixture.
SPECIFIED
.__
I _ ____,I-D-I 1-0-1 1-1 1-1 I
EXAMPLE I EBY450 I-W-I 4LI 1-1 CAI-I TS2 I-I LEDBI 1-1 UNV I
SER
�::p ROWS-----' _J I
NOMINAL LENGTH (FEET) =-J
LAMP TYPE / WIRING
I
L_ L_ VOLTAGE
LUMINAIRE TYPE
ELECTRICAL OPTION
LAMP TYPE
OPTICAL
OPTION
LI = LED TS internal driver light tube. LR = LED TS internal driver light tube.
Both ends powered.
Shunted sockets used.
Single end powered.
Non-shunted sockets used.
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
• OPTICAL OPTIONS